

Confidentiality Requested:

Yes No

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division 1119978

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #			API No. 15						
Name:			Spot Description:						
Address 1:			Sec.	TwpS. R	East _ West				
Address 2:			F6	eet from North /	South Line of Section				
City: S	tate: Zi _l	D:+	Fe	eet from East /	West Line of Section				
Contact Person:			Footages Calculated from	Nearest Outside Section C	orner:				
Phone: ()			□ NE □ NW	V □SE □SW					
CONTRACTOR: License #			GPS Location: Lat:	, Long:					
Name:				(e.g. xx.xxxxx)	(e.gxxx.xxxxx)				
Wellsite Geologist:			Datum: NAD27	NAD83 WGS84					
Purchaser:			County:						
Designate Type of Completion:			Lease Name:	We	ell #:				
	e-Entry	Workover	Field Name:						
	_		Producing Formation:						
☐ Oil ☐ WSW	SWD	SIOW	Elevation: Ground:	Kelly Bushing:					
☐ Gas ☐ D&A	☐ ENHR	☐ SIGW	Total Vertical Depth:	Plug Back Total D	epth:				
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	GSW	Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Se	et and Cemented at:	Feet				
Cathodic Other (Cor	re Expl. etc.):		Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No						
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well In									
Operator:				cement circulated from:					
Well Name:			, ,	w/					
Original Comp. Date:			loot doparto.		OX OITH.				
Deepening Re-perf.	_	NHR Conv. to SWD	B						
Plug Back	Conv. to G		Drilling Fluid Managemer (Data must be collected from to						
			Chlorida content:	nom Fluid volume	. hhla				
Commingled	Permit #:			ppm Fluid volume:					
Dual Completion	Permit #:		Dewatering method used: _						
SWD	Permit #:		Location of fluid disposal if	hauled offsite:					
☐ ENHR	Permit #:		Operator Name:						
☐ GSW	Permit #:			License #:					
				TwpS. R					
Spud Date or Date Re Recompletion Date	ached TD	Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County:						

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY
Confidentiality Requested
Date:
Confidential Release Date:
Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received
UIC Distribution
ALT I II Approved by: Date:

Page Two



Operator Name:				Lease N	lame: _	Well #:						
Sec Twp	S. R	East	West	County:								
INSTRUCTIONS: Shopen and closed, flow and flow rates if gas to	ing and shut-in pressu	ires, whet	her shut-in pre	ssure reach	ned stati	c level, hydrostat	tic pressures, bott					
Final Radioactivity Log files must be submitte						gs must be ema	iled to kcc-well-lo	gs@kcc.ks.go	v. Digital ele	ctronic log		
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		Ye	s No		L		n (Top), Depth an			nple		
Samples Sent to Geol	ogical Survey	Ye	s No		Nam	е		Тор	Dat	um		
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		☐ Ye										
List All E. Logs Run:												
			CASING	RECORD	Ne	w Used						
		Repor	t all strings set-c	conductor, su	rface, inte	rmediate, producti	on, etc.		ı			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		Casing (In O.D.)	Weig Lbs./		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Addit			
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	IG / SQL	EEZE RECORD						
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD	Depth Top Bottom	Type	e of Cement # Sacks Used			Type and Percent Additives						
Plug Off Zone												
Did you perform a hydrau Does the volume of the to Was the hydraulic fractur	otal base fluid of the hydra	aulic fractur	0	,	0	? Yes	No (If No, ski	o questions 2 ar o question 3) out Page Three)		
Shots Per Foot			D - Bridge Plug ach Interval Perf			Acid, Frac	d	Depth				
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer At		Liner Run:						
TOBING NECOND.	Size.	Sel Al.		Facker At	•	_	Yes No					
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or ENF	IR.	Producing Meth	nod:	e 🗆	Gas Lift O	ther (Explain)					
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil B	bls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bl	ols. G	as-Oil Ratio	(Gravity		
DISPOSITIO	ON OF GAS:		N	METHOD OF	COMPLE	TION:		PRODUCTIO	ON INTERVAL	<u>.</u>		
Vented Sold			pen Hole	Perf.	Dually	Comp. Com	nmingled					
(If vented, Sub	omit ACO-18.)		ther (Specify)		(Submit)	100-5) (Subi	mit ACO-4)					



PAGE	CP~T NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1004409	02/06/2013

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 91112616

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B VAL ENERGY

1 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520

L WICHITA

KS US

67202

o ATTN:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

LEASE NAME

Brent Diel

4-29

LOCATION

COUNTY

Barber KS

STATE

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

RECEIVED

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	Sombjer 2003		TERMS	DUE DATE			
40561956	20920	9208	-4		Net - 30 days	03/08/2013			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT			
For Service Dates	s: 02/05/2013 to 02	2/05/2013		M					
101 00,1100 20100	02,00,20101010	.,00,2010							
0040561956									
171807725A Ceme	ent-New Well Casing/Pi (2/05/2013							
Cement 8 5/8", Surf	ace								
60/40 POZ			190.00	EA	9.00	1,710.00			
Common Cement			200.00	EA	12.00	2,400.00			
Celloflake			48.00	EA	2.78	133.20			
Calcium Chloride			868.00	EA	0.79	683.55			
"Wooden Cmt Plug,			1.00		120.00				
"Baffle Plate Alum.,			1.00		127.50				
"8 5/8"" Basket (Blu			1.00		236.25				
"Unit Mileage Chg (50.00		3.19				
Heavy Equipment M	-		150.00		5.25				
Depth Charge; 0-50	el. Chgs., per ton mil		880.00		1.20 750.00	· ·			
Blending & Mixing S			1.00 390.00		1.05				
Plug Container Util.	_		1.00		187.50				
"Service Supervisor	=		1.00		131.25				
i e									
PLEASE REMIT	TO: SE	ND OTHER CORRES	PONDENCE TO) :		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

801 CHERRY ST, STE 2100 FORT WORTH, TX 76102

SUB TOTAL TAX

8,891.63 359.65

INVOICE TOTAL

9,251.28



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 07725 A

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

DATE OF		<u> </u>	/		NEW [#	OLD 🗆 s		□ WDW □	CUSTOMER					
DATE OF JOB		STRICT PAINT	15			WELL .			CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:					
CUSTOMER	VAL-E	NX97			LEASE $oldsymbol{eta}'$	renf	DieL	4.29	WELL NO.					
ADDRESS		·				3AKRI		STATE 🎉 🤇	,					
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CREW Suffices whigher Phys									
AUTHORIZED E	3Y				JOB TYPE:	CNW	85/8 C	estick.						
EQUIPMEN	T# HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQ	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLE	D DA	TE AM TH	ME				
<u> 200</u>	70 1						ARRIVED AT	JOB	AM PM					
<u> 10 959 - 15</u>	9918 25 2		+				START OPERA	ATION	AM PM // 2	<u>, </u>				
<u> 37900</u>						-	FINISH OPERA	ATION 2	AM PM //	<u>ر -</u> ز س				
	. -		-				RELEASED	12-15-1	3 PM /2	سود.				
'Har',			+		.	 	MILES FROM	STATION TO WEL	1	77				
			<u> </u>			l l	:		50					
TEM/PRICE REF. NO.	MA	TERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVI	CES US	ED:	UNIT	TRACTOR OR A							
r 103	<u> </u>	·				5K	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	→ 1 → 2 /	·· Tz				
160	Goly 200	(*)				- ₹% -	200		- 4 - 5	<u> </u>				
11.7	(thick					16	48		122	<u> </u>				
107	taken o	West of 8				1/5	868		911	140				
F 153	Woodent	14 8/8		•		SA	000		16	Τ`				
c 7:53	ENFEL PL	dte				50	1		17	<u>.</u> .				
- 1903	BASKET					5 N	1		2/3	ŀ.				
100	Dicky in	<u>-</u>				au	50		2/2	15				
101	1995 Es	t no				830	150		1050	0				
E 448	Buk Nel	ing				271	330		1408	00				
1400 140	126 1	<u>. (</u>				5 pt	390		ان المداد الرام	-				
504	Plug Com	Jan de C	7			51	379		250					
0203	Stun	a democratica			•	A	7		175	80				
										\top				
		·												
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·												
	i													
СН	EMICAL / ACID DAT/	4:	Ī					SUB TOTAL	889					
СН	EMICAL / ACID DAT/	A :]	SE	RVICE & EQUIF	PMENT	%TAX	(1.N)	8891	1.6				
СН	IEMICAL / ACID DAT/	4 :			RVICE & EQUIF TERIALS	PMENT	%TAX	ON \$	8891	1.6				
СН	IEMICAL / ACID DAT/	A:				PMENT		ON \$	8891	1.6				
СН	IEMICAL / ACID DAT/	A:				PMENT		ON \$	8891	1.6				

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	AL 1220				ase No.					D	ate	<u>.</u>					
Lease	CONT D			W	ell # مکر	12	0	02-05-13					, ⊋				
Field Order #	Station	1., _	- <i>V</i>	1	<u> </u>		Casing	Dep	th								
Type Job		- 1177 						Formation	<u>ر سر کر</u> nn		#= [7 ² \]	Legal De	escription	1/			
	DATA		ORATI	ING	DATA		FLUID (JSED			TREATMENT RESUME						
Casing Size	Tubing Size	Shots/F				Ac		-	1	RA		SS ISIP					
Depth -	Depth	From	-	То		Pre	e Pad		Max	Мах			5 Min.				
olume_	Volume	From		То		Pa	d		Min	 			10 Min.				
Max Press	Max Press	From		То		Fra	ac		Avg				15 Min.				
	n Annulus Vol.	From		То						Used				Pressure			
lug Depth	Packer Depth	From		То		Flu		Gas Volume					Total Lo	ad			
ustomer Rep	resentative				Station	Mar	nager Zer-	u 4 , 7	\$		Treater	1 -	11/	<u> </u>			
	9776 2	7.8	J. 1. 1	-	7.15	7	1 1/					<u> </u>					
Oriver Names		1 ,7 ; 1 ; 1; Toda (o	7		11	je 3.							<u> </u>				
Time		Tubing ressure	Bbls.	Pump	ped		Rate				Sen	rice Log					
• •)								14 1		<u> </u>		# 1/2°					
												×.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,			
								Post			t. 8	1	79/ °				
11 1								i Here	ر .	1 1	10,40						
11/2								Hook	1	1. 1. 1. 1.	(1 2 2 4						
11 2	-			سر اسر				17	no ,								
	i.						4.	Marke	c. 1	12.	K 2	40102	270	2 But			
				. .				<i>C</i>	e ,	1 1	1 4	إمدا الما	•				
								Which	11	1							
							24	11 110	1, 1	<u>/</u>							
/				2				11.4	<u>.</u>	<u> </u>							
									/	<u>.</u>	_						
3:45								54	1"	e av							
3:45 4:15				42	-			J	ÜÜ E	(1)	/_ .	com	e ce	11-2			
									-	77	A fee						
Î													<u> </u>				
				_													
		_						Ī			-		-				
						•	- · · ·		-		<u></u>						
			 					-									
1024	NE Hiway	/ 61 • I	P.O. B	ох	8613	• P	ratt, KS (57124-8	613 •	(620)	672-12	01 • Fa	x (620)	672-538			



INVOICE DATE CV NO PAGE 1004409 02/14/2013 1 of 1

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 91119181

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B VAL ENERGY

1 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520

L WICHITA

KS US

67202

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME

Brent Diel

4-29

LOCATION

COUNTY STATE

s

KS

Barber

т

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO	<u>- </u>	TERMS	DUE DATE
00D #	SQUITIBLE #	FEB	order no.		12.00	
40564452	19905	923	3-4		Net - 30 days	03/16/2013
		•	QTY	U of	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUN
r Service Dates	:: 02/12/2013 to	02/12/2013		,		
40564452					,	
71807845A Ceme	ent-New Well Casing/F	Pi 02/12/2013				
0/40 POZ			170.00	EA	9.00	1,529.7
ement Gel			294.00		0.19	55.1
Unit Mileage Chg (PU, cars one way)"		50.00		3.19	159
leavy Equipment M	ileage		100.00	MI	5.25	
	el. Chgs., per ton mil		368.00	EA	1.20	441
epth Charge; 501'			1.00		899.86	
lending & Mixing S	_		170.00		1.05	
service supervisor	, first 8 hrs on loc.		1.00	EA	131.23	131
			; I			

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

801 CHERRY ST, STE 2100 FORT WORTH, TX 76102

SUB TOTAL TAX

3,920.25 115.70

INVOICE TOTAL

4,035.95

BASIC 10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124

FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 07845 A

	ENERGY PRESSURE PUMP		one 620-672- 9 -		- 1 1 W		DATE	TICKET NO			
DATE OF JOB	2·13 DI	ISTRICT Pratt, F				NELL	PROD []INJ	□ WDW	□S	USTOMER RDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER \(\int_{\int}\)		y, Incorpor			LEASE B	rent.	Diel			WELL NO.4	1-29
ADDRESS	<u> </u>	,, = .				Barb	er	STATE	Tai		
CITY		STATE						M Mattal			
AUTHORIZED 8	Y							o Albando		<u> </u>	
EQUIPMENT		EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQU	IPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL		DAT	E AW -TIN	WE O
37,216	125	·		- 			ARRIVED AT	JOB		AND In	2,00
19959 1990	5 1.25	<u> </u>	+ +				START OPE	RATION	}	A\$ 120	 ეი
11,137 0,10	J 1.27		 -				FINISH OPE	RATION		AMO 1	< _
19960-210	10 1.25						RELEASED	2 12:	13	ASS \	ξĊ
							MILES FROM	STATION TO	WELL	- 50	
ITEM/PRICE	· .	the written consent of an of ATERIAL, EQUIPMENT				1	1	ER, OPERATOR,	-	-	
` REF. NO.			AND SERVIC	/E3 U3E	-U	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRIC		\$ AMOUN	11
<u>CP, 103</u>	60/40 r	Poz Cement				st	170-1		\$	2,040	<u>(X)</u>
CC 200	Cement	G+1				Lb	294 -		\$	73	50
				-							<u> </u>
E 100	Pictur Mi	leave			Mi	50		本	212	50	
Elol	Heavy Ea	WIDMENT Mile	aue			M	100		4	700	α
E 113	Bully Del	ivery Mile				t m	368		\$	5 88	00
E 201	Camact Pi	ump: 50 Feet T	10005			hrs	4		壮	1.200	<u></u>
	Blending	and Mixingces	o i coore			SIT	170		45	238	1 .
	7								T		
		, in .				1					
5003	Dervice '	Supervisor				h15	8		\$	175	00
СН	EMICAL / ACID DAT	ΓA:						SUB TO	OTAL S	3920	25
					IVICE & EQUIF	PMENT		CON\$	7		
				MAT	TERIALS		%TA)	CON\$	OTAL		
OF DVICE		· 	THE AROUS		NAL AND OF						
SERVICE A	4F ₽ 1				RIAL AND SER		n RV		I	و بمستريب	

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



TREATMENT REPORT

Costomer	T	 V\ C 2 . (ooute	w L	ease No.					Date		1			17			
Lease By &	nt Die		Polar	V	/ell# 山	29				1	\sim	- /			1			
Field Order #	Station		<u> </u>		•		Charing	Dr. III Depth	1	Count	y B	11	<u> </u>	Sta	te ansas			
Time leb	/ W [Aba	1505 Ada	1				Formation			Legal Description - 11W						
	DATA	1,	RFORA ^T			Ment	(C)	JSED			TREA	TMENT	RESUM	E	- 1 /			
Casing Size	Tuping Sign			l	70			zwith	PATE	PRE	Ş S	ISIP	ISIP					
Depth	Depth	From	-	То	\ \ \	Par		3Lb./6				5/c. 1.	15 Min.	UF	T/sk.			
Volume	Volume	From	1	То	-	PERC			Miń				10 Min.	<u> </u>	<u></u> 1			
Max Press	Max Press	From	١	То	•	Forec			Avg				15 Min.		-			
Well Connection	Annulus Vo	ol. From	1	То		<u> </u>			HHP Use	d			Annulus	Pressi	ure			
Plug Depth	Packer De	oth From	1	То		Flush	Tesh	Water	Gas Volu	me			Total Lo	ad				
Customer Repre	esenta liv e	ndy S	mith		Station	n Manag	ger Dal	id 500	+	Tre	ater	alth	ce R.,	1100	bolch			
Service Units	37,216	1995	4 19,9	o5	1996		100											
Driver Names M←		<i>î</i>)	1 trail		(145	on											
Time ∄ γ .	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure		s. Pum	ped	F	Rate				Serv	ice Log						
10830			<u> </u>												1eeting.			
									<u>, 600 f</u>					†				
1265		275		5		···	5_	Start F	Υ++ <u>- 1</u> 1 0	vule	1 Pre	= Flus	h					
		300		7			<u>5</u>	Start	Mixing	$C \leftarrow N$	<u>lent</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
		(00	1	9.9	5		5	Start										
(a 10		\circ			<u> </u>			Stopp	UMPIA	्र्								
								2rd/Plu				CSath	rs (<u>~</u> 1	10.1				
1230		200		. ~			5		1 Mixing Cement									
		<u> </u>		1-			5	5/10/11			9 2	n i ack	-neit					
1233		* C.	_	13				Stop p	CAPINA			1		1	<u>.</u>			
							3	31-1/PIU					(6/Me	<u>,17. </u>	<u>_</u>			
1 = 117	<u> </u>	100	_	5				Start	1/1/X 1/A	/ ((·-`)	<u>Menr</u>	· · · ·	< 1					
13 45		.0.		<u>)</u> *- 5		•	3	Coment DL. D						1,0W	Ping			
- +	t		-)				Pluy Ro),					
130								Wasi			INCI	1						
100								Thank		<u>C-1 C</u>								
			+					Claren		Te C	harl	. =						
									· <u>· · · /////</u>	14. /	1:401							
		-			<u> </u>													
- -	-																	
														•				

10244 NE Hiway 61 • P.O. Box 8613 • Pratt, KS 67124-8613 • (620) 672-1201 • Fax (620) 672-5383

Conservation Division Finney State Office Building 130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Wichita, KS 67202-3802



Phone: 316-337-6200 Fax: 316-337-6211 http://kcc.ks.gov/

Sam Brownback, Governor

Mark Sievers, Chairman Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

March 01, 2013

DUSTIN WYER Val Energy, Inc. 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520 WICHITA, KS 67202-3005

Re: ACO1 API 15-007-23985-00-00 BRENT DIEL 4-29 SW/4 Sec.29-34S-11W Barber County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please contact our office.

Respectfully, DUSTIN WYER